:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10995096

Feb 05, 2025 - 14:20 (UTC)

In epoch 343,596 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 35845 - 0.019291422 ETH®
53.77 USD

2 35846 - 0.019286179 ETH®
53.75 USD

3 35847 - 0.019321741 ETH®
53.85 USD

4 35848 - 0.019260545 ETH®
53.68 USD

S 35849 - 0.019296202 ETH®
53.78 USD

6 35850 - 0.019261449 ETH®
53.68 USD

7 35851 - 0.019288981 ETH®
53.76 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/10995096
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/343596
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/35845
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/35846
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/35847
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/35848
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/35849
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/35850
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/35851

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

Validator Id

532275

Amount

- 0.019312497
53.83 USD

- 0.019199217
53.51 USD

- 0.019307904
53.81 USD

- 0.019321275
53.85 USD

- 0.019281864
53.74 USD

- 0.019351085
53.93 USD

- 0.019319321
53.85 USD

- 0.019221287
53.57 USD

- 0.019292839
53.77 USD

Amount

+ 0.045583792
127.05 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/35852
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/35853
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/35854
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/35855
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/35856
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/35857
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/35858
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/35859
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/35860
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/532275

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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